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126 Penn Rd, Wayne, PA 19087 Coming Soon Residential $850,000

Recent Change: 02/26/2024 : Coming Soon : ->C/S    Expected On Market Date: 03/02/24
Upcoming OH: Public: Sat Mar 2, 12:00PM-3:00PM Method:  In-Person Only

MLS #: PACT2059922
Tax ID #: 43-11C-0191
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Structure Type: Detached
Levels/Stories: 1.5
Waterfront: No
Views: Street, Trees/Woods
Garage: Yes

Beds: 3
Baths: 2 / 0
Total Rooms: 10 
Above Grade Fin SQFT: 2,673 / Assessor
Assessor AbvGrd Fin SQFT:2,673
Price / Sq Ft: 317.99
Year Built: 1958
Property Condition: Excellent
Style: Cape Cod
Central Air: Yes
Basement: Yes

Location
County: Chester, PA
MLS Area: Tredyffrin Twp - Chester County

(10343)
Subdiv / Neigh: DEEPDALE
Transportation: Commuter Rail Station 1 to 5 miles

School District: Tredyffrin-Easttown
High School: Conestoga Senior
Middle/Junior School: Tredyffrin-Easttown
Elementary School: Devon
Cross Street: Princeton Road

Association / Community Info
Property Manager: Yes Association Recreation FeeNo

Taxes and Assessment
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $8,723 / 2023
School Tax: $6,816 / Annually
County Tax: $1,200 / Annually
City/Town Tax: $707 / Annually
Municipal Trash: No
Zoning: R10 RES: 1 FAM

Tax Assessed Value: $263,630 / 2023
Imprv. Assessed Value: $191,340
Land Assessed Value: $72,290
Historic: No
Land Use Code: R10
Block/Lot: 0191

Rooms
Primary Bedroom: Upper 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Solid Hardwood
Bedroom 1: Upper 1 Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Solid Hardwood
Bathroom 2: Upper 1 Flooring - Ceramic Tile, Tub Shower
Bedroom 2: Main Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Solid Hardwood
Living Room: Main Crown Molding, Flooring - Solid Hardwood
Bathroom 1: Main Flooring - Ceramic Tile, Tub Shower
Kitchen: Main Countertop(s) - Quartz, Flooring - Ceramic Tile, Kitchen -

Electric Cooking, Lighting - LED
Family Room: Main Built-Ins, Flooring - Solid Hardwood
Breakfast Room: Main Flooring - Solid Hardwood, Lighting - Wall sconces
Dining Room: Main Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Solid Hardwood, Formal Dining

Room
Other: Lower 1 Basement - Unfinished

Bed Bath
Main 1 1 Full
Upper 1 2 1 Full

Building Info
Builder Name: Ralph F Moss Jr
Yr Major Reno/Remodel: 1996
Above Grade Fin SQFT: 2,673 / Assessor
Total Below Grade SQFT:518 / Estimated
Total Fin SQFT: 2,673 / Assessor
Tax Total Fin SQFT: 2,673

Main Entrance Orientation:Southeast
Construction Materials: Block, Cedar, Frame, Stucco, Wood

Siding
Below Grade Unfin SQFT: 518 / Estimated
Flooring Type: Ceramic Tile, Solid Hardwood
Roof: Other, Shake, Shingle, Wood



Total SQFT: 3,191 / Estimated
Wall & Ceiling Types: Dry Wall
Foundation Details: Block
Basement Type: Partial

Lot
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.41a / 17950sf / Assessor
Additional Parcels: No
Views: Street, Trees/Woods
Location Type: Corner Lot/Unit

Road: Black Top, Paved / Boro/Township
Lot Features: Backs to Trees, Corner, Front Yard,

Landscaping, Level, Rear Yard, Road
Frontage, SideYard(s), Sloping

Ground Rent
Ground Rent Exists: No

Parking 
Attached Garage - # of Spaces  2
Driveway - # of Spaces  4
Total Parking Spaces  6

Garage SqFt 400

Features: Attached Garage, Driveway, On Street, Garage Door
Opener, Garage - Side Entry, Asphalt Driveway,
Lighted Parking, Paved Driveway, Private

Interior Features
Interior Features: Breakfast Area, Built-Ins, Ceiling Fan(s), Chair Railings, Crown Moldings, Dining Area, Formal/Separate

Dining Room, Tub Shower, Upgraded Countertops, Wainscotting, Wood Floors; Fireplace(s): 1, Brick,
Mantel(s), Screen; Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer - Electric, Dryer - Front Loading, Exhaust
Fan, Microwave, Oven - Self Cleaning, Oven/Range - Electric, Refrigerator, Washer - Front Loading, Water
Heater; Accessibility Features: None; Door Features: Storm; Window Features: Double Hung, Double Pane,
Low-E, Replacement, Screens, Wood Frame; Basement Laundry

Exterior Features
Exterior Features: Chimney Cap(s), Gutter System, Exterior Lighting, Flood Lights, Street Lights; Porch(es); Pool: No Pool
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